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Other Fee & Charges for all Credit & Charge Cards

Cash Withdrawal Fee™ (Per Transaction) 94.50
Visa and MasterCard International withdrawal fees”

, 26.25
(Per Transaction)
pndertak|ng 10 donate due to Late Payment (per 536,25
instance)
Reissuance or Replacement Fee (Charge/Others)

52.50

(Per Request)
Duplicate Statement Fee (Per Request) 47.25
Copy of Sales Voucher (Per Request) 26.25
Monthly Profit Rate on Salam (for SHAMS, Emirates
Skywards, Flydubai, Consumer, Prime and MyHome upto 3.69%
Credit Cards)
Upgrade Fee™ 288.75

3.70% of transaction

International Usage Fee [non-AED] (Per Transaction) amount

2.09% of transaction
amount

0.94% of the
outstanding amount

International Usage Fee [AED] (Per Transaction)

Credit Shield Takaful Contribution (per month)

Payment Through DIB Cheque Free

Annual Fee for Supplementary & Internet Cards Free

Extended Payment Plan on Retail Purchases and
Cash Transactions (like Cash on Card, Balance

Transfer, Easy Payment Plan, Full Balance as below
Conversion etc)™
Issuance of Liability Letter (Per Request) 5250

* Cash Withdrawal fee for non-DIB ATM's made Internationally.

**In case of permanent upgrade and addition of all features for new updated card.
*** Customer's entitlement to applicable discretionary rewards and benefits
(including entitlement to the profit) shall reduce proportionally, to the extent the
customer has availed the easy payment plan facility on the credit card.

**x Cash withdrawal advance charges will apply on transaction made at
merchant categorized by VISA / MasterCard as non-financial institution such as
cryptocurrency, Foreign Currency, Money Orders (Not Wire Transfer), Stored Value
(Card Purchase/Load, and Travelers Cheques

Al Islami Debit Card

New Debit Card Free
Renewal Free
(Card Replacement/Re-issuance (damaged due to
. Free

technical problem)
(Card Replacement/Re-issuance (damaged/ lost card/

. 26.25
pin) (per request)
Copy of Sales Voucher (per request) 26.25
Cash withdrawal from non-DIB ATM within the UAE 2 (per transaction)
Cash withdrawal from non-DIB ATM within the GCC 6 (per transaction)

Cash withdrawal from non-DIB ATM outside the UAE ,
21 (per transaction)

and GCC
Balance enquiry through non-DIB ATM within UAE 1 (per transaction)
Balance enquiry from non-DIB ATM within the GCC 3 (per transaction)

Declined transaction through non-DIB ATM within

UAE 1 (per transaction)

Transaction Protect Fee (on debit cards) 4095 per month

3.25% of transaction
amount

2.09% of transaction
amount

International Usage Fee (Non AED)

International Usage Fee (AED)

All fees & charges are in UAE Dirhams (AED) unless specified otherwise
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